

Account classifications selected				Field ranges selected				
Fd Res	Y	Goal Func	Obj	Sit	BdR	DD	FI	RANGE
1.	-	-	-	-	-	-		
2.	-	-	-	-	-	-		
3.	-	-	-	-	-	-		
4.	-	-	-	-	-	-		
5.	-	-	-	-	-	-		
6.	-	-	-	-	-	-		
7.	-	-	-	-	-	-		
8.	-	-	-	-	-	-		
9.	-	-	-	-	-	-		
10.	-	-	-	-	-	-		

Primary sort/rollup levels: FD

Data source: GLSTEX Standard Extract

Report template: CTFAR350.DATA.OSSUSER: FRI, JUL 8, 2005, 10:36 AM

Report prepared: FRI, FEB 27, 2015, 11:16 AM

Fund :01 GENERAL FUND

	Approved Budget	Increase (Decrease)	Revised Budget
REVENUES			
8010-8099 Revenue Limit Source	10,624,373.00		10,624,373.00
8100-8299 Federal Revenue	721,154.94		721,154.94
8300-8599 Other State Revenues	529,117.95		529,117.95
8600-8799 Other Local Revenues	694,736.96	3,685.00	698,421.96
TOTAL REVENUES	12,569,382.85	3,685.00	12,573,067.85
EXPENDITURES			
1000-1999 Certificated Salaries	5,852,422.04	1,500.00-	5,850,922.04
2000-2999 Classified Salaries	1,507,438.00		1,507,438.00
3000-3999 Employee Benefits	1,976,408.41	265.00-	1,976,143.41
4000-4999 Books & Supplies	634,245.09	3,274.42	637,519.51
5000-5999 Svcs-Other Oper. Exp.	1,140,015.52	1,509.42-	1,138,506.10
6000-6599 Capital Outlay	1,071,143.55		1,071,143.55
7100-7299 Other Outgoing	963,695.00		963,695.00
5700-5750 Interprogram Services	0.00		0.00
7300-7399 Direct Supp./Indir.Costs	35,837.00-		35,837.00-
TOTAL EXPENDITURES	13,109,530.61		13,109,530.61
EXCESS (DEFICIENCY) OF REVENUES OVER EXPENDITURES	540,147.76-	3,685.00	536,462.76-
OTHER FINANCING SOURCES/USES			
Interfund Transfers			
8910-8929 Transfers In	1,018.00		1,018.00
7610-7629 Transfers Out	80,837.00-		80,837.00-
Other Sources/Uses			
8930-8979 Sources	0.00		0.00
7630-7699 Uses	14,853.49-		14,853.49-
Contrib. to Restricted Programs			
8980-8989 Statutory	0.00		0.00
8990-8999 Other	0.00		0.00
TOTAL OTHER FINANCING SOURCES/USES	94,672.49-		94,672.49-
NET INCREASE (DECREASE) IN FUND BALANCE	634,820.25-	3,685.00	631,135.25-
FUND BALANCE, RESERVES			
1) Beginning Balance			
a) 9791 as of July 1 -Unaudited	4,831,737.22		4,831,737.22
b) 9792-9793 Audit Adjustments	0.00		0.00
c) As of July 1 -Audited (a+b)	4,831,737.22		4,831,737.22
d) Adjustment for Restatements	0.00		0.00
e) Net Beginning Balance	4,831,737.22		4,831,737.22
2) Ending Balance, June 30	4,196,916.97	3,685.00	4,200,601.97
a) 9720 Designated	0.00		0.00
b) 9740 Restricted by Statute	0.00		0.00
c) 9750 Capital Outlay/Equip Repl	0.00		0.00
d) 9790 Unappropriated	25,242.12-		25,242.12-

	Approved Budget	Increase (Decrease)	Revised Budget

REVENUES			
8010-8099 Revenue Limit Source	0.00		0.00
8100-8299 Federal Revenue	512,019.00	2,100.00	514,119.00
8300-8599 Other State Revenues	40,102.00		40,102.00
8600-8799 Other Local Revenues	101,007.00		101,007.00
TOTAL REVENUES	653,128.00	2,100.00	655,228.00
EXPENDITURES			
1000-1999 Certificated Salaries	0.00		0.00
2000-2999 Classified Salaries	236,000.00		236,000.00
3000-3999 Employee Benefits	104,253.00		104,253.00
4000-4999 Books & Supplies	324,930.00		324,930.00
5000-5999 Svcs-Other Oper. Exp.	14,945.00	100.00-	14,845.00
6000-6599 Capital Outlay	18,000.00	2,100.00	20,100.00
7100-7299 Other Outgoing	0.00		0.00
5700-5750 Interprogram Services	0.00		0.00
7300-7399 Direct Supp./Indir.Costs	35,837.00		35,837.00
TOTAL EXPENDITURES	733,965.00	2,000.00	735,965.00
EXCESS (DEFICIENCY) OF REVENUES OVER EXPENDITURES	80,837.00-	100.00	80,737.00-
OTHER FINANCING SOURCES/USES			
Interfund Transfers			
8910-8929 Transfers In	80,837.00		80,837.00
7610-7629 Transfers Out	0.00		0.00
Other Sources/Uses			
8930-8979 Sources	0.00		0.00
7630-7699 Uses	0.00		0.00
Contrib. to Restricted Programs			
8980-8989 Statutory	0.00	100.00-	100.00-
8990-8999 Other	0.00		0.00
TOTAL OTHER FINANCING SOURCES/USES	80,837.00	100.00-	80,737.00
NET INCREASE (DECREASE) IN FUND BALANCE	0.00		0.00
FUND BALANCE, RESERVES			
1) Beginning Balance	152,050.94		152,050.94
a) 9791 as of July 1 -Unaudited	0.00		0.00
b) 9792-9793 Audit Adjustments	152,050.94		152,050.94
c) As of July 1 -Audited (a+b)	0.00		0.00
d) Adjustment for Restatements	152,050.94		152,050.94
e) Net Beginning Balance	152,050.94		152,050.94
2) Ending Balance, June 30	152,050.94		152,050.94
a) 9720 Designated	0.00		0.00
b) 9740 Restricted by Statute	0.00		0.00
c) 9750 Capital Outlay/Equip Repl	0.00		0.00
d) 9790 Unappropriated	0.00		0.00

	Approved Budget	Increase (Decrease)	Revised Budget
REVENUES			
8010-8099 Revenue Limit Source	0.00		0.00
8100-8299 Federal Revenue	0.00		0.00
8300-8599 Other State Revenues	0.00		0.00
8600-8799 Other Local Revenues	10,500.00		10,500.00
TOTAL REVENUES	10,500.00		10,500.00
EXPENDITURES			
1000-1999 Certificated Salaries	0.00		0.00
2000-2999 Classified Salaries	0.00		0.00
3000-3999 Employee Benefits	0.00		0.00
4000-4999 Books & Supplies	0.00		0.00
5000-5999 Svcs-Other Oper. Exp.	9,482.00		9,482.00
6000-6599 Capital Outlay	0.00		0.00
7100-7299 Other Outgoing	0.00		0.00
5700-5750 Interprogram Services	0.00		0.00
7300-7399 Direct Supp./Indir.Costs	0.00		0.00
TOTAL EXPENDITURES	9,482.00		9,482.00
EXCESS (DEFICIENCY) OF REVENUES OVER EXPENDITURES	1,018.00		1,018.00
OTHER FINANCING SOURCES/USES			
Interfund Transfers	0.00		0.00
8910-8929 Transfers In	0.00		0.00
7610-7629 Transfers Out	1,018.00-		1,018.00-
Other Sources/Uses	0.00		0.00
8930-8979 Sources	0.00		0.00
7630-7699 Uses	0.00		0.00
Contrib. to Restricted Programs	0.00		0.00
8980-8989 Statutory	0.00		0.00
8990-8999 Other	0.00		0.00
TOTAL OTHER FINANCING SOURCES/USES	1,018.00-		1,018.00-
NET INCREASE (DECREASE) IN FUND BALANCE	0.00		0.00
FUND BALANCE, RESERVES			
1) Beginning Balance	319,688.68		319,688.68
a) 9791 as of July 1 -Unaudited	0.00		0.00
b) 9792-9793 Audit Adjustments	319,688.68		319,688.68
c) As of July 1 -Audited (a+b)	0.00		0.00
d) Adjustment for Restatements	319,688.68		319,688.68
e) Net Beginning Balance	319,688.68		319,688.68
2) Ending Balance, June 30	0.00		0.00
a) 9720 Designated	0.00		0.00
b) 9740 Restricted by Statute	0.00		0.00
c) 9750 Capital Outlay/Equip Repl	0.00		0.00
d) 9790 Unappropriated	0.00		0.00

Fund :73 FOUNDATION PRIVATE TRUST FUND

	Approved Budget	Increase (Decrease)	Revised Budget
REVENUES			
8010-8099 Revenue Limit Source	0.00		0.00
8100-8299 Federal Revenue	0.00		0.00
8300-8599 Other State Revenues	0.00		0.00
8600-8799 Other Local Revenues	235.00		235.00
TOTAL REVENUES	235.00		235.00
EXPENDITURES			
1000-1999 Certificated Salaries	0.00		0.00
2000-2999 Classified Salaries	0.00		0.00
3000-3999 Employee Benefits	0.00		0.00
4000-4999 Books & Supplies	0.00		0.00
5000-5999 Svcs-Other Oper. Exp.	0.00		0.00
6000-6599 Capital Outlay	0.00		0.00
7100-7299 Other Outgoing	10,000.00		10,000.00
5700-5750 Interprogram Services	0.00		0.00
7300-7399 Direct Supp./Indir.Costs	0.00		0.00
TOTAL EXPENDITURES	10,000.00		10,000.00
EXCESS (DEFICIENCY) OF REVENUES OVER EXPENDITURES	9,765.00-		9,765.00-
OTHER FINANCING SOURCES/USES			
Interfund Transfers			
8910-8929 Transfers In	0.00		0.00
7610-7629 Transfers Out	0.00		0.00
Other Sources/Uses			
8930-8979 Sources	0.00		0.00
7630-7699 Uses	0.00		0.00
Contrib. to Restricted Programs			
8980-8989 Statutory	0.00		0.00
8990-8999 Other	0.00		0.00
TOTAL OTHER FINANCING SOURCES/USES	0.00		0.00
NET INCREASE (DECREASE) IN FUND BALANCE	9,765.00-		9,765.00-
FUND BALANCE, RESERVES			
1) Beginning Balance			151,359.59
a) 9791 as of July 1 -Unaudited	151,359.59		151,359.59
b) 9792-9793 Audit Adjustments	0.00		0.00
c) As of July 1 -Audited (a+b)	151,359.59		151,359.59
d) Adjustment for Restatements	0.00		0.00
e) Net Beginning Balance	151,359.59		151,359.59
2) Ending Balance, June 30	141,594.59		141,594.59
a) 9720 Designated	0.00		0.00
b) 9740 Restricted by Statute	0.00		0.00
c) 9750 Capital Outlay/Equip Repl	0.00		0.00
d) 9790 Unappropriated	9,765.00		9,765.00

***** E N D O F R E P O R T *****